Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am
6:07 am
6:14 am
6:16 am
6:19 am
6:22 am
6:29 am
6:34 am
6:46 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:04 am
7:08 am
7:13 am
7:27 am
7:40 am
7:45 am

7:47 am
7:55 am
8:04 am

8:09 am

Artist

bob dylan

elvis costello

pink floyd

neil young

marvin gaye

bob marley & the wailers
jimi hendrix

dub trio

adrian younge

charles mingus

the black keys

alabama shakes

tricky

bill laswell and terre thaemlitz
stephanie mckay

goat

dub narcotic sound system

soulfire
thollem + chase

macy gray

macy gray

Song Title

“everything is broken”
“two little hitlers”
“fearless”

“piece of crap”

“where are we going?”
“rebel music”

“stop”

“thousand mile stare”
“the concept of love”
“prayer for passive resistance”
“i'm not the one”
“sound and color”
“veronika”

“open url”

“little more time”

“trouble in the streets”

“pappa's got a brand new
burnbag”

“weiya”
({3 ”n
where we come from

“sexomatic venus freak”

“a momento to myself”

Album

oh mercy
armed forces
meddle

the complex sessions

easy skanking in boston '78
machine gun, fillmore east 12.31.69
dub trio iv

the electronique void - black noise
mingus at antibes '60

the name of this album is brothers
sound & color

knowle west boy

web

tell it like it is

requiem

out of your mind

the majestic collection
dub narcotic session
9.25.99, baden baden

9.25.99, baden baden

Label

columbia

columbia

reprise

island

experience hendrix

linear labs

atlantic

ato
domino

subharmonic

sub pop

olympia

new atlantis
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1989
1978

1994

2015
2016

2016
1976

2015
2008

2016
1998

2013



Time

8:13 am

8:18 am
8:27 am
8:40 am
8:44 am

8:48 am
8:55 am

Artist

macy gray

the beatles
jakob bro
the jamaicans

andrew cyrille 4tet (w/ bill
frisell)

bernie worrell

john coltrane

Song Title

“with a little help from my
friends”

“it's all too much”
“sisimiut”

“baba boom time”

“coltrane time”

“alabama”

“chasin’ the trane”

Album

9.25.99, baden baden

mono masters

streams (new)

the declaration of musical
independence (new)

laswell mix tape

afro blue impression (1963 tour)

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
apple

ecm

ecm

impulse!

Year

2016

2016

1977



