

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, October 10, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	bob dylan	“everything is broken”	<i>oh mercy</i>	columbia	1989
6:07 am	elvis costello	“two little hitlers”	<i>armed forces</i>	columbia	1978
6:14 am	pink floyd	“fearless”	<i>meddle</i>		
6:16 am	neil young	“piece of crap”	<i>the complex sessions</i>	reprise	1994
6:19 am	marvin gaye	“where are we going?”			
6:22 am	bob marley & the wailers	“rebel music”	<i>easy skanking in boston '78</i>	island	2015
6:29 am	jimi hendrix	“stop”	<i>machine gun, fillmore east 12.31.69</i>	experience hendrix	2016
6:34 am	dub trio	“thousand mile stare”	<i>dub trio iv</i>		
6:46 am	adrian younge	“the concept of love”	<i>the electronique void - black noise</i>	linear labs	2016
7:00 am	charles mingus	“prayer for passive resistance”	<i>mingus at antibes '60</i>	atlantic	1976
7:00 am	the black keys	“i'm not the one”	<i>the name of this album is brothers</i>		
7:04 am	alabama shakes	“sound and color”	<i>sound &amp; color</i>	ato	2015
7:08 am	tricky	“veronika”	<i>knowle west boy</i>	domino	2008
7:13 am	bill laswell and terre thaemlitz	“open url”	<i>web</i>	subharmonic	
7:27 am	stephanie mckay	“little more time”	<i>tell it like it is</i>		
7:40 am	goat	“trouble in the streets”	<i>requiem</i>	sub pop	2016
7:45 am	dub narcotic sound system	“pappa's got a brand new burnbag”	<i>out of your mind</i>	olympia	1998
7:47 am	soulfire	“weiya”	<i>the majestic collection</i>		
7:55 am	thollem + chase	“where we come from”	<i>dub narcotic session</i>	new atlantis	2013
8:04 am	macy gray	“sexomatic venus freak”	<i>9.25.99, baden baden</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:09 am	macy gray	“a momento to myself”	<i>9.25.99, baden baden</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

<b>Time</b>	<b>Artist</b>	<b>Song Title</b>	<b>Album</b>	<b>Label</b>	<b>Year</b>
8:13 am	macy gray	“with a little help from my friends”	<i>9.25.99, baden baden</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:18 am	the beatles	“it's all too much”	<i>mono masters</i>	apple	
8:27 am	jakob bro	“sisimiut”	<i>streams (new)</i>	ecm	2016
8:40 am	the jamaicans	“baba boom time”			
8:44 am	andrew cyrille 4tet (w/ bill frisell)	“coltrane time”	<i>the declaration of musical independence (new)</i>	ecm	2016
8:48 am	bernie worrell	“alabama”	<i>laswell mix tape</i>		
8:55 am	john coltrane	“chasin' the trane”	<i>afro blue impression (1963 tour)</i>	impulse!	1977